Low-Voltage Transformer Specifications
LVT Series
Project
Date Type
Rev V2.1 Date: 03/10/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

• Fully encapsulated toroid core
• ETL Listed for indoor and outdoor applications
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LVT-150W-SS4
Available Models1
	□ LVT-75W-SS2T
	□ LVT-150W-SS4
□ LVT-300W-SS4
LVT-150W-SS4
Product Details
• Stainless Steel Transformer Construction
• Overload and short circuit protection
• 120 VAC input, 12–22 VAC output (see specifications)
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 1838
120 VAC
Voltage
Stainless
Steel
Series Output Power Material Output Terminals
LVT
[Low-Voltage Transformer]
75W [75 W]
SS [Stainless Steel]
2T [2 Voltage Terminals]
150W [150 W]
4 [4 Voltage Terminals]
300W [300 W]
600W [600 W]
8 [8 Voltage Terminals]
900W [900 W]
Photocell
Available IP65
□ LVT-600W-SS8
□ LVT-900W-SS8
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Optional Accessories
□ Photocell sensor (-PC)
Timers (150-900W models)
□ Digital timer (LVT-TD)
□ Mechanical timer(LVT-TM)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
Low-Voltage Transformer Specifications
LVT Series
Model LVT-75W-SS2T LVT-150W-SS4 LVT-300-SS4 LVT-600-SS8 LVT-900-SS8
OUTPUT
Output Power 75W 150W 300W 600W 900W
Output Voltage 12/15 VAC 12/13/14/15 VAC 12/13/14/15/16/17/18/22 VAC
Output Connection Type Screw Terminals
Dimming None
INPUT
Max. Input Current 625mA 1.25A 2.5A 8A 12A
Max. Output Current 6.25A 12.5A 25A 50A 75A
Input Voltage 120 VAC
Input Connection Type 5-15P
PROTECTIONS
Output Overload 8.5A 17A 34A
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Waterproof
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-45 to 45°C (-49 to 113°F)
MECHANICAL
Material 304 Stainless Steel